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Precinct
County

Utah

SQO1

SQO02

SQO03

SQ04

Utah - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,067
1,481
974
359
3,881
3,881

Cards Cast

210

68
278
278

Statement of Votes Cast
Closed Primary
Utah County - Utah
August 15, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, Santaquin, All Counting Groups
Official Results

Voters Cast % Turnout

0 0.00%

0 0.00%
210 21.56%
68 18.94%
278 7.16%
278 7.16%
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Congressional District 3 REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct

SQ03
SQo4

County
Utah

Utah - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

68
278
278

Registered
Voters

974
359
1,333
1,333

Precinct
County
Utah
SQ03
SQo4
Utah - Total

County - Total

Christopher Niles

Herrod
(REP)

18
78
78

Tanner Ainge

(REP)

42
13
55
55
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Precinct
County
Utah
SQ03
SQo4

Utah - Total
County - Total
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78 180

27 58
105 238
105 238

Unresolved

Write-In

o O o o
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