Page: 1 of 3 8/29/2017 1:17:54 PM

## **Statement of Votes Cast**

Closed Primary
Utah County - Utah
August 15, 2017

SOVC for: All Contests, Santaquin, All Counting Groups Official Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Utah				
SQ01	1,067	0	0	0.00%
SQ02	1,481	0	0	0.00%
SQ03	974	210	210	21.56%
SQ04	359	68	68	18.94%
Utah - Total	3,881	278	278	7.16%
County - Total	3,881	278	278	7.16%

Page: 2 of 3 8/29/2017 1:17:54 PM

## Congressional District 3 REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Utah		
SQ03	210	974
SQ04	68	359
Utah - Total	278	1,333
County - Total	278	1,333

Precinct	Christopher Niles Herrod (REP)		(REP)	
County				
Utah				
SQ03	60		42	
SQ04	18		13	
Utah - Total	78		55	
County - Total	78		55	

Page: 3 of 3 8/29/2017 1:17:54 PM

Precinct	John Curtis (REP)		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In	
County					
Utah					
SQ03	78		180		0
SQ04	27		58		0
Utah - Total	105		238		0
County - Total	105		238		0